"MARS" / "MDT" DIAMOND HOLE CUTTERS
152
NO. S 58-2 ~ 3  "MDT" DIAMOND HOLE SAW
Galvanized electro-plated diamond coated hole cutter.
FOR MARBLE
FOR GLASS
Hex Adaptor
Pilot Drill
SDS Adaptor
NO. S 58-1   "MARS" DIAMOND CORE BIT FOR
                     CONCRETE
Newly designed one piece-shaped diamond chip eliminates cracking or flaking. For
concrete, tiles, bricks, ceramic, ALC, FRP etc.
Item No. Diameter Effective Price
(mm) Lgth (mm) (pc)
  058-01-DDCB025 25 150
  058-01-DDCB030 30 150
  058-01-DDCB032 32 150
  058-01-DDCB035 35 150
  058-01-DDCB038 38 150
  058-01-DDCB040 40 150
  058-01-DDCB045 45 150
  058-01-DDCB050 50 150
  058-01-DDCB055 55 150
  058-01-DDCB060 60 150
  058-01-DDCB065 65 150
  058-01-DDCB070 70 150
  058-01-DDCB075 75 150
  058-01-DDCB080 80 150
  058-01-HA   Hex Adaptor   (12mm Shank)
  058-01-SA   SDS Adaptor
  058-01-SD   Pilot Drill
      ** Additional Price for SDS Adaptor & Pilot Drill Only
      ** Additional Price for Hex Adaptor & Pilot Drill Only
Item No. Diameter Effective Price
(mm) Lgth (mm) (pc)
  S 58-2                FOR MARBLE
  058-02-M016 16 50
  058-02-M018 18 50
  058-02-M038 38 50
  058-02-M040 40 50
  058-02-M060 60 50
  058-02-M065WOD 65 50
  058-02-M075WOD 75 50
  058-02-M083 83 50
  058-02-M090 90 50
  S 58-3                FOR GLASS
  058-03-G013 13 35
  058-03-G016 16 35
  058-03-G025 25 35
  058-03-G026 26 35
  058-03-G030 30 35
  058-03-G032 32 35
  058-03-G033 33 35
  058-03-G035 35 35
  058-03-G038 38 35
  058-03-G040 40 35
  058-03-G055 55 35
  058-03-G064 64 35